
To add slide numbers, choose Insert>Header & Footer, check the Slide number option, then click on Apply to All.

Summit: 
Improving the 
International 
Student 
Experience
Illustrated notes of session discussions

Illustrated by Nazrin Alaskarov










































	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

